KIMbB190/24/1,5/2208/86ap

|o701.01oooo |




CTpHE KO ;[voo HAUMEHOBAHUE ONHCAHHE Eng. 11,13 IJCIO ] —>
3. BO

0701.010100 1 |Bont M6x25-40 oz mi-rp-K bolt 4 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.010200 2 [Ilaii6a 6x13x2 gasket 4 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.010300 3 [TonoBka munuuapa 60x65x65x28 2G3/8"=D14,950/P1,337/19-F-F Coverforcylinder 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.010400 4 |IIpokiamka TOMOBKH MIIMHIPa P61xxX 4-yxa-Tiepekiia iuHa Gasketforhead 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.010500 5 |[lmura krananaas 80x4-4yxa-x4-65x65-4npopesn-4x12-4x28-mecto-10x47 (2 minTsr) Valveplate 2 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.010600 6 [IInacruna knamaHHas Biryck/seim 10x47x0,3 (1Be) Valvepiece 2 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.010700 7 |Tpoxknajaka Tkl KianaHuo cpenusis amomuH. 19x51x80x108-4yxax6-65x65-nepexiiaanna-2psMbIX BOCBMHUT. Aluminiumgasket 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.010800 8 |[Ipoxmanka IIMTH KIAaaHHOHN HIDKHASA 62--4yxa-x6 Gasketforvalveplate 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.010000 | 9 |Llmnmuap-tpy6ka 61x36 cylinder 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.011000 10 |Kombmo MTOPIITHS IPIKAMHOE 045x58x4,7 gasket 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.011100 11 |Kompmo mopmiaeBoe 45x66x1,3 anmactTuaroe Pistonring 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.011200 | 12 |®wurusr yroneuuk R3/8"-G3/8"=d16,662/P1,337/19--30-M-M Connectionfittings 1 [KI1B190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.011300 | 13 |Bont M6x20 KoneHBana Screwforcrankshaft 1 |KI1B190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.011400 14 |Dunstp Bo3ayuHbIi B cobope G3/8"=d16,662/P1,337/19--d11x65x52-M Airfilter 1 |KI1B190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.011500 15 [[Ta#i6a 6x18x1,5 sxene3nas Ironwasher 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.011600 | 16 |Kommencarop CBB60 35uF/450B capacitor 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.011700 | 17 |Hommunuuk 6005 RZ 25x47x12 poropa bearing 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.011800 18 |Kaptep xommpeccopa bracket 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.011900 | 19 [Bostr M6x10 ¢ pantieM KoKyXa Screwforhouse 2 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.012000 20 |Koxyx 3amutHblii 251/18 uiactukossiii KIT6190 house 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.012100 21 |Crarop a5/nsurarens 1,5/220B 67x128-71-139 cranpHoii rinaakuit stator 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.012200 22 |Porop an/neurarens 20x40-66x76-20x24-14x21--232 minonka, 4erBepts H=13 rotor 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.012300 | 23 [Kombio cromopuoe D14 n/Bana mpyXHHHOE C JTaNKaMu circlip 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.012400 | 24 |[ommunuuk 6204 RZ 20x47x14 poropa bearing 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.012500 | 25 |Iaiiba mpyxwuHHas BomHUCTas 23x28x0,5 gasket 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.012600 26 |Kpsika sn/meurarens 3amass D47x14-128-52 6005 RZ Backbracket 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.012700 | 27 |KpsuibuaTtka BeHTuisitopa 1/n 118-19x17 yerBeprs-12,4 paguansHas 10-nomacreit fan 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.024200 | 28 |Illait6a D5 rposepHas gasket 3 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.012900 29 |bonr M6x45-120 bolt 3 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.013000 | 30 |Pemykrop masnenusi 126ap G1/8"-2G1/4"=D8,566/P0,907/28-D11,445/P1,337/19--40x70-F-F-F regulator 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.013100 | 31 |IIpeccocrar PSI180_2/16A_1,25MPal-F-6-1/8"-mpsmoii pazpém 4G1L/4"=D11,445/P1,337/19-F-F-F-F Pressureswitch 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap




CTpHE KO ;[vo HAUMEHOBAHUE ONHCAHHE Eng. 11,13 IJCIO ] —>
3. BO

0701.013200 | 32 (Manomerp 126ap G1/8"=d9,728/P0,907/28--d41-M Pressuregatige 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.013300 | 33 [Manomerp 126ap G1/4"=d13,157/P1,337/19--d53-M Pressuregauge 1 |KI1B190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.013400 34 |Knanan npenoxpanutensabiii Type3804A 1,2MPa D4wm G1/4"=d13,157/P1,337/19-M Saftyvalve 1 |KI1B190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.013500 35 |®urunr mydTa/utynep ¢ HakuaHo# raiikoit G1/4"-G3/8"=d13,157/P1,337/19-D14,950/P1,337/19--29-M-F pa3bémubiii Unloadingscrew 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.013600 | 36 |KaGens sn/muranus ¢ Buwikoi 3x1/220B L=1,5m Electricthread 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.013700 | 37 |Pykosrka pesunosas D25 Rubberhandle 1 |KI1B190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.013800 38 |®urunr HuTENs yAMHERHB MapHsil 2R1/4"=d13,157/P1,337/19--30-M-M Coupleconnector 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.013900 | 39 |Knamau o6patubiit G1/8"-G3/8"-G1/2"=d9,728/P0,907/28-d16,662/P1,337/19-d20,955/P1,814/14--42-M-M-M Checkvalve 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.014000 | 40 |3armymka G1/2"=d20,956/P1,814/14--12-M bung 2 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.014100 41 |Pecusep 24 n tank 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.014200 42 |Knanau apenaxHbiit kongencara G1/4"-d13,157/P1,337/19--20-M Draincock 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.014300 43 |Omopa-amopTH3aTOp pE3NHOBAS IIPHCOCKA Rubberfeet 2 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.014400 44 |T atixa M6 nut 2 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.014500 | 45 (Illait6a D6 rpoBepHas gasket 2 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.010200 | 46 |IIaii6a 6x13x2 Ironwasher 2 |KIT5190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.014700 47 |bont M6x20 bolt 2 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.014800 48 |Coenunenue-knanan opictpopazbéMHoe Bo3ayuHbii R1/4"-d13,157/P1,337/19-D12--53-M Aircock 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.014900 49 |Bbont M8x35 bolt 4 |KT15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.022200 | 50 (ILait6a D8 rpoBepHas gasket 4 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.025700 51 |Taiika M8 nut 4 |KT15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.015200 52 |Bo3ayxonpoBoa TpyOka otBoanas d6 G1/8"-D8,566/P0,907/28-F Unloadingpipe 1 |KI1B190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.015300 53 [Bozayxomposox mpuémubiii ¢ oxmaautenem d10 L=7? 2G3/8"-D14,950/P1,337/19-F-F Bigexhaustpipe 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.015400 54 |Konensan KynaukoBbiii mocaaka 20x19-17x22-meiika moja-2 mmoHku-x5 DM5-kpbuibuatku crank 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.014400 55 |T"aiika M6 nut 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.015600 56 |Boar M6x30 bolt 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.015700 | 57 [[logummmauk 6203 Z 17x40x12 (6005 Z 25x47x12 crapblii) KpUBOIIHIIA bearing 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.015800 | 58 [lHaryn-moprens 57-40 mon moammmuuk 6203 Z (47x98x58x46 6005 Zcrapsri) Rodpiston 1 [KIT5190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.015900 | 59 |bont M4x17 nox m-rp-k bolt 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.016000 | 60 |KpsuibuaTka BeHTHISITOpA paguaibHas 120x6-2mmonku 2-nmocajaku 15-nomnacreit Eccentricityfan 1 [KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.026600 | 61 |Ocsk xomeca M10-15x34-56 bolt 2 |KIT5190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.016200 | 62 |Komneco tpancrnoptupoBounoe 17x34-120x31 miacTuk, pe3una Rubberwhes! 2 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap




Ne,
——rl HAUMEHOBAHME OIMUCAHME Eng. 11,13 IJCIO ] —>
3. BO
0701026400 | 63 [LLait6a D10 rposepHas gasket 2 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.026300 64 |T"aiika M10 nut 2 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0| 65 [[Tommmmank ?7x40x12 0 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.016500 | 66 [Konensan ky:naukoBbiii D25 Bripe3 moykpyrisiii D6 (crapsrit) 0 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0] 67 |KpputbuaTka BeHTHIIATOPA panuanbHas 7x17x120x25-2 mmonku x5 0 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0] 68 |lllaryn-mopmens 40x100x58 0 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0] 69 |Kpsmka mopuras 3x85x6 0 1 |KI15190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0| 70 |boatr M5x23 mop mI-rp-K MOPIIHSA 0 1 |KI1B190/24/1,5/2208/86ap
0701.021400 | 71 |Tepmo3ammura 7A/250B DC (KUOY UH 88 Series) 0 1 |KI1B190/24/1,5/2208/86ap




